
Family name Family name Organisation Street + number Postal code City Phone E-mail Country
Anseel Stijn Arteveldehogeschool Industrieweg 232 9030 Gent-Mariakerke +32 485 660 670 Stijn.anseel@arteveldehs.be Belgium
Braeckman Jeroen Arteveldehogeschool Industrieweg 232 9030 Gent-Mariakerke +32474480191 Jeroen.braeckman@arteveldehs.be Belgium
Bruun Kasper Jee Hoon Roskilde Tekniske Skole Pulsen 8 DK4000 Roskilde +45 22686796 kjhb@rts.dk Denmark
Gorm Pedersen Ulla Grafisk Uddannelsessekretariat Vesterbrogade 6 D 1620 København V +45 33 11 45 11 ugp@grafiske-uddannelser.dk Denmark
Hagenhofer Thomas ZFA Priv: Zeller Weg 30 66113 Saarbrücken +44 1511  903 63 93 hagenhofer@zfamedien.de Germany
Heide, van der Rense EGIN Zomer 84 8251 NN Dronten +31652321547 info@egin.nl The Netherlands
Hoogstraaten Rob Grafisch Lyceum Rotterdam PO box 1680 3000 BR Rotterdam Hoogstraaten@glr.nl The Netherlands
Hopkins Mike Hiiltop Consulting 2 Chantry Waters WF1 5ED Wakefield +447801981308 Mikehopkins07@gmail.com United Kingdom
Kehl Daniël Schule für Gestaltung St.Gallen Demutstrasse 115 9012 St.Gallen +41 582282639 Daniel.kehl@sg.ch Switzerland
Kern Hans Syndicom Monbijoustrasse 33 3001 Bern Hans.kern@syndicom.ch Switzerland
Killi Niels Edvard Grafisk Utdanningsfond  

Fellesforbundet
Fellesforbundet, PO box 
9199 Grønland

0134 Oslo +47 97 65 14 21 niels.edvard.killi@fellesforbundet.no Norway

Larsen Conny HK/Privat Weidekampsgade 8 900 København C +4540384478 44col@hk.dk Denmark
Larsen Peter Hvilsom Roskilde Tekniske Skole Pulsen 8 DK4000 Roskilde +45 22686796 phl@rts.dk Denmark
Leloux Richard A&O fonds Grafimedia PO box 538 3900 AM Veenendaal +31630520506 r.leloux@aenofonds.nl The Netherlands
Meij, van der Rianne Grafisch Lyceum Rotterdam PO box 1680 3000 BR Rotterdam +31882001563 meij@glr.nl The Netherlands
Missant Bart Arteveldehogeschool Industrieweg 232 9030 Gent-Mariakerke +32 486 76 69 45 Bart.missant@arteveldehs.be Belgium
Morcus Marcel Mamascreen | Videoproduction 

& Animation Studios
Kranebittenbaan 5 3045	  AW Rotterdam + 31 615018909 marcel@mamascreen.com The Netherlands



Family name Family name Organisation Street + number Postal code City Phone E-mail Country
Mosumgaard Anders Grafisk Arbejdsgiverforening Helgavej 26 5230 Odense M +45 63 12 70 00 am@ga.dk Denmark
Nyström Tommie Linkoping University Campus Norrköping SE-58183 Norrkšping +46 363124 tommie.nystrom@liu.se Sweden
Ólafsson Ingi Rafn IDAN Vatnargardar 20 105 Reykjavik ingirafn@idan.is Iceland
Øygard Knut Grafisk Utdanningsfond 

Fellesforbundet
PO box 9199 Grønland 0134 Oslo + 47 901 67 667 knut.oygard@fellesforbundet.no Norway

Santschi Simon Schule für Gestaltung Aargau Weihermattstrasse 94 5000 Aarau +41 62 834 40 40 simon.santschi@sfgaargau.ch Switzerland
Schudel Jonas Berufsschule für Gestaltung 

Zürich, Medien Form Farbe
Ausstellungsstrasse 104 CH-8090 Zürich +41444469777 Jonas.schudel@medienformfarbe.zh.ch Switzerland

Schwarz Karin Schule für Gestaltung St.Gallen Demutstrasse 115 9012 St.Gallen karin.schwarz@gbssg.ch Switzerland
Stevens Erik GOC PO box 347 3900	  AH Veenendaal + 31 653591538 stevens@phaff.nl The Netherlands
Temmerman Hans Arteveldehogeschool Industrieweg 232 9030 Gent-Mariakerke +32486729063 Hans.temmerman@arteveldehs.be Belgium
Theilkäs Peter Viscom/SIMD PO box 678 3000 Bern 0041 79 628 98 86 Peter.theilkaes@viscom.ch Switzerland
Vliet, van Fred Grafisch Lyceum Rotterdam PO box 1680 3000	  BR Rotterdam +	  31	  653321260 Vliet@glr.nl The Netherlands
Wanrooij Sjoerd Grafisch Lyceum Rotterdam PO box 1680 3000 BR Rotterdam +31624218290 Wanrooij@glr.nl The Netherlands
Keynote speakers
Stieger Roland TGG Hafen Senn Stieger GmbH Obere Berneggstrasse 66 CH-9012  St.Gallen +41 71 274 20 00 info@tgg.ch Switzerland
Hochuli Jost Waldgutstrasse 37 9010 St. Gallen 41 71 244 06 31 jost.hochuli@bluewin.ch Switzerland
Maag Bruno Dalton Maag Ltd 9th Floor, Blue Star House 

234-240 Stockwell Road 
SW9 9SP London +44 20 7924 0633 bruno@daltonmaag.com United Kingdom

Dora Cornel Stiftsbibliothek St. Gallen Klosterhof 6D  9004 St. Gallen 41 71 227 34 16 stibi@stibi.ch  Switzerland
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